
 

 

 

भारत सरकार  GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अंतररक्ष विभाग  DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र-इसरो 

SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE-ISRO 

अहमदाबाद AHMEDABAD - 380 015 

   

जेम -विविदा सूचिा  

    GeM-Tender Notice  

सं.: सैक/जेम/विविदा/23/2024-25                                                                   

No.: SAC/GeM/Tender/23/2024-25                                                                                                                                                         Date:11/11/2024 
 

भारत के राष्ट्रपवत के विए और उिकी ओर से, प्रधाि, क्रय एिं भंडार, अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र, अहमदाबाद, विम्िविवित के विए जेम (गििनमेंट ई-माकेटप्िेस) द्वारा 

विविदा/अिुकूवित बोवियां आमंवित करते हैं ।  
 

For and on behalf of the President of India, Head, Purchase & Stores, Space Applications Centre, Ahmedabad invites Tenders/Customs Bids through 

GeM (Government e-Marketplace) for the followings. 
 

इच्छुक विके्रता सरकार के जेम िरीद िेबसाइट https://gem.gov.in से  विविदा/अिुकूवित बोवियां डाउििोड कर सकते हैं।  अिुकूवित बोवियां माि जेम िरीद पोटनि 

के माध्यम से ऑििाइि प्रस्तुत की जािी है। 
 

Interested vendors can download Tenders/Custom Bids from GeM procurement website https://gem.gov.in.  
 

The Custom Bids/ Tenders are to be submitted online through the GeM Portal only. 

Sl. No  GeM Bid No. Item Description Due Date 

01 GEM/2024/B/5520511 Slotted Angle Rack 14/11/2024 

02 GEM/2024/B/5542743 Detectors- large format INGAAS SWIR Detector 15/11/2024 

03 GEM/2024/B/5547024 Mid Wave Infrared Focal Plane Array Type-I 18/11/2024 

04 GEM/2024/B/5538608 Silicon Carbide Wafers 25/11/2024 

05 GEM/2024/B/5561376 Mixed Domain Oscilloscope 25/11/2024 

06 GEM/2024/B/5538666 Commercial Higher Power Directional Coupler 25/11/2024 

07 GEM/2024/B/5570571 Sorting filter for Spectrometer 26/11/2024 

08 GEM/2024/B/5578044 Desktop Computer 28/11/2024 

09 GEM/2024/B/5580539 Vacuum Pump Station 29/11/2024 

10 GEM/2024/B/5570172 Fire Detection & Suppression System (HPC) 30/11/2024 

11 GEM/2024/B/5578122 EMI Gasket (FM Grade) 04/12/2024 

12 GEM/2024/B/5582331 Space Grade Chotherm Sheets 05/12/2024 

 

   

  िोट Notes: 

1)  प्रस्तुवत की विवध: ऑििाइि /   Mode of submission: Online through GeM Portal      

2)  डाक/कुररयर/वकसी व्यवि के माध्यम से भेजे गए प्रस्तािों पर विचार िहीं वकया जाएगा ।   

     Offers sent physically by post/courier/in person will not be considered. 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                        Sd/- 

प्रधान, क्रय एवं भंडार   Head, Purchase & Stores 

https://gem.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.isro.gov.in/

